CLECO CELLTEK
BATTERY POWERED NUTRUNNER
The Cleco CellTek battery powered nutrunner series is the optimal
nutrunner solution for safety-critical assembly work. The intelligent,
sensor-controlled nutrunners are designed to withstand high usage,
offering durability, lightweight construction, and ergonomic weight
distribution.
The nutrunner can be connected to a control unit from up to 40 meters
away, significantly facilitating its use in assembly work. The interface
allows tightening values to be set, even without a separate control unit
if needed.
Item Torque range
Nm
Free speed
rpm
Weight
kg
Lenght
mm
Height
mm
Drive
CTBPW05Q 1,1 - 4,9 3525 0,95 207 210 1/4” QC
CTBPW10Q 2,4 - 10 1600 1 207 210 1/4” QC
CTBPW15Q 3,4 - 14,4 1125 1 207 210 1/4” QC
PISTOL MODELS
Item Torque range
Nm
Free speed
rpm
Weight
kg
Lenght
mm
Height
mm
Drive
CTBAW153 3,6 - 15 1025 1,6 515 90 3/8” SQ
CTBAW213 5,2 - 21 735 1,6 515 90 3/8” SQ
CTBAW273 6,8 - 27 560 1,6 515 90 3/8” SQ
CTBAW383 10 - 38 395 1,65 526 90 3/8” SQ
CTBAW503 13 - 50 285 1,7 534 90 3/8” SQ
CTBAW653 17 - 65 220 1,8 543 90 3/8” SQ
ANGLE MODELS
Item Description
T50-1000497 18 V/2.0 Ah battery
T50-1000498 18 V/5.0 Ah battery
T50-1000506 18 V rapid charger
T50-1000508 18 V 6-bay charger
LISÄVARUSTEET
Item Compatible
T50-1102725 CTBPW05Q
T50-1102726 CTBPW10Q, CTBPW15Q
T50-3102254 CTBAW153, CTBAW213, CTBAW273
T50-3102255 CTBAW383
T50-3102256 CTBAW503
T50-3102257 CTBAW653
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki